Gen
eral

Posi
tion

1

N o g b~ W N

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Gender
Position

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
4

5
6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Gold Medal
17

Silver Medal
18

19

20

21

Bronze Medal
4

5

22

23

6

Categ Bib
ory

Positi

on

1 263
2 188
3 125
4 256
5 191
6 186
7 254
8 203
9 178
10 262
11 251
12 120
13 106
14 176
15 114
16 250
1 202
17 116
18 261
19 131
20 264
21 139
22 135
23 198
24 107
25 177
26 257
27 117
28 189
29 215
30 175
2 217
31 216
32 102
33 103
34 201
35 255
36 138
37 253
38 132
39 141
40 136
41 122
42 200
43 197
44 109
45 137
46 110
47 157
48 145
49 212
50 195
51 144
52 147
53 207
54 142

Name

MixaAng Bapkiavég Male, General

lwavvng Mmeteivakng Male, General
Oduootag Bitoagakng Male, General
KwvaoTavtivog XpnoTtodouAdkng Male, General
KAeavbng KaveAog Male, General
KwvaoTavtivog KaveAAng Male, General

KwvoTavrivog KwvoTavtividng - Paoulevits Male,
General

Dimitris Baranovskyi Male, General
Grzegorz Prorok Male, General

MNavvng ZapRdkng Male, General
XapdAaptrog MavdeAevakng Male, General
Zruhiavog Mixehakakng Male, General
Eudyyehog Zoupng Male, General
Alexandros Giamalakis-Lange Male, General
MixaAng Maywvakng Male, General

Nikog MeTpdkng Male, General

Zoi Panteri Female, Unknown

Mavvng MapaBeAakng Male, General
Mapia MreAeviwTn Female, General
XapaAautrog Zapidakng Male, General
Maévvng Zapidakng Male, General

MNwpyog Kupiakakng Male, General
lwavvng Aupwvng Male, General

Lidia Voskalo Female, General

ewpyla Kovtoeidn Female, General
Natalia Bendzel Female, General

Avtwvng Kahouprig Male, General

Nikohag Koudoupag Male, General
Pagaéha TpiavtapUuAou Female, General
EAévn MixaAiouddkn Female, General
Daria Lange Female, General

Zappiva BouAyapdkn Female, Unknown
EAeubepia Tepeldkn Female, General
Pawet Gajewski Male, General

Pawet Gajewski Male, General

George Pamteris Male, General

EpyotéAng Xardnyewpyiou Male, General
Pwé&avn BaoiAikakn Female, General

Flora Beti Female, General

Eipnvn BaAkava Female, General
MaoxdaAng MitoiBeAng Male, General
Eppavoueha Toaykapakn Female, General
Irene Argiro Kouratora Female, General
Miriam Panteri Female, General

Marta Swietochowska Female, General
Avtwvng Mapkakng Male, General

Mavog Kupiakakng Male, General
lewpylog Zayidg Male, General
Eppavouéra Tepitdokn Female, General
Nefeli Mazokopaki- Wojtaszek Female, General
Gabriela Hajderanj Female, General
Mavayiwtng Metagdkng Male, General
Eleni Mazokopaki- Wojtaszek Female, General
Nefeli Mazokopaki- Wojtaszek Female, General
Xristiana Lekani Female, General
Emmanouil Mazokopakis Male, General

Finish Time

00:00:18:27
00:00:19:52
00:00:20:20
00:00:20:20
00:00:20:23
00:00:20:24
00:00:21:06

00:00:21:14
00:00:21:44
00:00:21:45
00:00:22:15
00:00:22:23
00:00:22:54
00:00:22:55
00:00:23:00
00:00:23:06
00:00:23:29
00:00:23:30
00:00:23:41
00:00:24:32
00:00:24:32
00:00:24:34
00:00:25:31
00:00:25:37
00:00:25:42
00:00:26:11
00:00:26:36
00:00:26:55
00:00:26:57
00:00:26:59
00:00:27:31
00:00:27:52
00:00:28:14
00:00:28:29
00:00:28:30
00:00:29:05
00:00:29:16
00:00:29:19
00:00:31:00
00:00:31:19
00:00:31:28
00:00:31:38
00:00:31:57
00:00:32:24
00:00:32:29
00:00:32:32
00:00:33:07
00:00:33:20
00:00:33:28
00:00:33:46
00:00:35:41
00:00:36:02
00:00:36:22
00:00:36:23
00:00:36:23
00:00:36:30

Net Time

00:00:18:26
00:00:19:52
00:00:20:20
00:00:20:20
00:00:20:21
00:00:20:24
00:00:21:06

00:00:21:13
00:00:13:20
00:00:21:45
00:00:22:15
00:00:22:21
00:00:22:54
00:00:22:54
00:00:22:59
00:00:23:06
00:00:23:29
00:00:23:30
00:00:23:41
00:00:24:30
00:00:24:29
00:00:24:30
00:00:25:29
00:00:25:36
00:00:25:42
00:00:26:10
00:00:26:34
00:00:26:54
00:00:26:55
00:00:26:55
00:00:27:30
00:00:27:50
00:00:28:10
00:00:28:23
00:00:28:24
00:00:29:05
00:00:29:15
00:00:29:17
00:00:30:59
00:00:31:15
00:00:31:26
00:00:31:36
00:00:31:53
00:00:32:22
00:00:32:29
00:00:26:16
00:00:33:03
00:00:33:19
00:00:33:28
00:00:33:43
00:00:35:39
00:00:35:57
00:00:36:19
00:00:36:20
00:00:36:20
00:00:36:27

Gap from
First

0:00:00:00
0:00:01:25
0:00:01:53
0:00:01:53
0:00:01:56
0:00:01:57
0:00:02:39

0:00:02:47
0:00:03:17
0:00:03:18
0:00:03:48
0:00:03:56
0:00:04:27
0:00:04:28
0:00:04:33
0:00:04:39
0:00:05:02
0:00:05:03
0:00:05:14
0:00:06:05
0:00:06:05
0:00:06:07
0:00:07:04
0:00:07:10
0:00:07:15
0:00:07:44
0:00:08:09
0:00:08:28
0:00:08:30
0:00:08:32
0:00:09:04
0:00:09:25
0:00:09:47
0:00:10:02
0:00:10:03
0:00:10:38
0:00:10:49
0:00:10:52
0:00:12:33
0:00:12:52
0:00:13:01
0:00:13:11
0:00:13:30
0:00:13:57
0:00:14:02
0:00:14:05
0:00:14:40
0:00:14:53
0:00:15:01
0:00:15:19
0:00:17:14
0:00:17:35
0:00:17:55
0:00:17:56
0:00:17:56
0:00:18:03

start

00:00:00:01
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00

00:00:00:01
00:00:08:24
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:03
00:00:00:04
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:04
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:04
00:00:00:06
00:00:00:06
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:04
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:04
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:00
00:00:06:16
00:00:00:04
00:00:00:01
00:00:00:00
00:00:00:03
00:00:00:02
00:00:00:05
00:00:00:03
00:00:00:03
00:00:00:03
00:00:00:03

Split 1

00:00:04:25
00:00:04:26
00:00:04:28
00:00:04:41
00:00:04:44
00:00:04:58
00:00:04:22

00:00:04:53
00:00:09:51
00:00:05:09
00:00:04:52
00:00:05:34
00:00:05:26
00:00:04:27
00:00:05:24
00:00:04:45
00:00:05:43
00:00:05:01
00:00:05:45
00:00:06:18
00:00:06:18
00:00:06:03
00:00:05:42
00:00:05:50
00:00:05:53
00:00:06:03
00:00:06:27
00:00:06:04
00:00:06:01
00:00:06:37
00:00:05:58
00:00:07:01
00:00:06:38
00:00:07:30
00:00:07:29
00:00:05:23
00:00:06:05
00:00:07:16
00:00:07:31
00:00:07:44
00:00:06:59
00:00:07:27
00:00:07:36
00:00:06:56
00:00:05:43
00:00:12:41
00:00:07:27
00:00:07:36
00:00:07:04
00:00:07:28
00:00:06:22
00:00:08:55
00:00:08:16
00:00:08:16
00:00:08:17
00:00:08:16

Split 2

00:00:09:09
00:00:09:23
00:00:09:36
00:00:09:49
00:00:09:51
00:00:10:01
00:00:09:37

00:00:10:12
00:00:10:53
00:00:10:34
00:00:10:39
00:00:11:05
00:00:11:19
00:00:12:43
00:00:11:11

00:00:10:33
00:00:11:36
00:00:11:05
00:00:11:37
00:00:12:21
00:00:12:20
00:00:12:03
00:00:12:16
00:00:12:18
00:00:12:22
00:00:12:45
00:00:13:17
00:00:13:05
00:00:13:12
00:00:13:26
00:00:13:12
00:00:14:02
00:00:13:32
00:00:16:25
00:00:16:22
00:00:12:11

00:00:14:42
00:00:15:19
00:00:15:36
00:00:15:15
00:00:15:27
00:00:15:44
00:00:20:46
00:00:14:47
00:00:19:22
00:00:15:49
00:00:16:12
00:00:15:39
00:00:15:23
00:00:16:24
00:00:18:03
00:00:18:06
00:00:18:07
00:00:18:06
00:00:18:08

Split 3

00:00:13:55
00:00:14:40
00:00:14:50
00:00:15:11
00:00:15:17
00:00:15:16
00:00:15:16

00:00:15:47
00:00:19:41
00:00:16:06
00:00:16:41
00:00:16:43
00:00:17:17
00:00:18:43
00:00:17:13
00:00:16:38
00:00:17:30
00:00:17:24
00:00:17:31
00:00:18:27
00:00:18:22
00:00:18:21
00:00:18:58
00:00:18:54
00:00:19:00
00:00:19:38
00:00:20:07
00:00:20:11
00:00:20:13
00:00:20:17
00:00:20:15
00:00:20:59
00:00:20:58
00:00:22:27
00:00:22:28
00:00:28:04
00:00:22:10
00:00:23:08
00:00:23:25
00:00:23:38
00:00:23:44
00:00:24:06
00:00:23:32
00:00:26:08
00:00:24:36
00:00:25:15
00:00:24:47
00:00:24:20
00:00:27:07
00:00:27:18
00:00:27:24
00:00:27:25
00:00:27:24
00:00:27:25

finish

00:00:18:27
00:00:19:52
00:00:20:20
00:00:20:20
00:00:20:23
00:00:20:24
00:00:21:06

00:00:21:14
00:00:21:44
00:00:21:45
00:00:22:15
00:00:22:23
00:00:22:54
00:00:22:55
00:00:23:00
00:00:23:06
00:00:23:29
00:00:23:30
00:00:23:41
00:00:24:32
00:00:24:32
00:00:24:34
00:00:25:31
00:00:25:37
00:00:25:42
00:00:26:11
00:00:26:36
00:00:26:55
00:00:26:57
00:00:26:59
00:00:27:31
00:00:27:52
00:00:28:14
00:00:28:29
00:00:28:30
00:00:29:05
00:00:29:16
00:00:29:19
00:00:31:00
00:00:31:19
00:00:31:28
00:00:31:38
00:00:31:57
00:00:32:24
00:00:32:29
00:00:32:32
00:00:33:07
00:00:33:20
00:00:33:28
00:00:33:46
00:00:35:41
00:00:36:02
00:00:36:22
00:00:36:23
00:00:36:23
00:00:36:30



