Gen eral Posi tion	Gender Position	Categ ory Positi on	Bib	Name	Finish Time	Net Time	Gap from First	start	Split 1	Split 2	Split 3	finish
1	Gold Medal	1	263	Μιχάλης Βαρκιανός Male, General	00:00:18:27	00:00:18:26	0:00:00:00	00:00:00:01	00:00:04:25	00:00:09:09	00:00:13:55	00:00:18:27
2	Silver Medal	2	188	Ιωάννης Μπετεινακης Male, General	00:00:19:52	00:00:19:52	0:00:01:25	00:00:00:00	00:00:04:26	00:00:09:23	00:00:14:40	00:00:19:52
3	Bronze Medal	3	125	Οδυσσέας Βιτσαξάκης Male, General	00:00:20:20	00:00:20:20	0:00:01:53	00:00:00:00	00:00:04:28	00:00:09:36	00:00:14:50	00:00:20:20
4	4	4	256	Κωνσταντίνος Χρηστοδουλάκης Male, General	00:00:20:20	00:00:20:20	0:00:01:53	00:00:00:00		00:00:09:49	00:00:15:11	00:00:20:20
5	5	5	191	Κλεανθης Κανελλος Male, General	00:00:20:23	00:00:20:21	0:00:01:56	00:00:00:02	00:00:04:44		00:00:15:17	00:00:20:23
6	6	6	186	Κωνσταντινος Κανελλης Male, General	00:00:20:24	00:00:20:24	0:00:01:57	00:00:00:00		00:00:10:01	00:00:15:16	
7	7	7	254	Κωνσταντίνος Κωνσταντίνιδης - Paoulevits Male, General	00:00:21:06	00:00:21:06	0:00:02:39	00:00:00:00	00:00:04:22		00:00:15:16	
8	8	8	203	Dimitris Baranovskyi Male, General	00:00:21:14	00:00:21:13	0:00:02:47	00:00:00:01	00:00:04:53	00:00:10:12	00:00:15:47	00:00:21:14
9	9	9	178	Grzegorz Prorok Male, General	00:00:21:44	00:00:13:20	0:00:03:17	00:00:08:24	00:00:09:51	00:00:10:53	00:00:19:41	00:00:21:44
10	10	10	262	Γιάννης Σαββάκης Male, General	00:00:21:45	00:00:21:45	0:00:03:18	00:00:00:00	00:00:05:09	00:00:10:34	00:00:16:06	00:00:21:45
11	11	11	251	Χαράλαμπος Μανδελενάκης Male, General	00:00:22:15	00:00:22:15	0:00:03:48	00:00:00:00	00:00:04:52	00:00:10:39	00:00:16:41	00:00:22:15
12	12	12	120	Στυλιανος Μιχελακακης Male, General	00:00:22:23	00:00:22:21	0:00:03:56	00:00:00:02	00:00:05:34	00:00:11:05	00:00:16:43	00:00:22:23
13	13	13	106	Ευάγγελος Σούφης Male, General	00:00:22:54	00:00:22:54	0:00:04:27	00:00:00:00	00:00:05:26	00:00:11:19	00:00:17:17	00:00:22:54
14	14	14	176	Alexandros Giamalakis-Lange Male, General	00:00:22:55	00:00:22:54	0:00:04:28	00:00:00:01	00:00:04:27	00:00:12:43	00:00:18:43	00:00:22:55
15	15	15	114	Μιχαλης Παγωνακης Male, General	00:00:23:00	00:00:22:59	0:00:04:33	00:00:00:01	00:00:05:24		00:00:17:13	
16	16	16	250	Νίκος Πετράκης Male, General	00:00:23:06	00:00:23:06	0:00:04:39	00:00:00:00		00:00:10:33	00:00:16:38	00:00:23:06
17	Gold Medal	1	202	Zoi Panteri Female, Unknown	00:00:23:29	00:00:23:29	0:00:05:02	00:00:00:00	00:00:05:43		00:00:17:30	00:00:23:29
18	17	17	116	Γιαννης Μαραβελακης Male, General	00:00:23:30	00:00:23:23	0:00:05:03	00:00:00:00	00:00:05:01		00:00:17:24	
19	Silver Medal	18	261		00:00:23:30	00:00:23:30	0:00:05:03	00:00:00:00	00:00:05:45		00:00:17:24	
				Μαρία Μπελενιώτη Female, General							00:00:17:31	
20	18	19	131	Χαραλαμπος Σαριδακης Male, General	00:00:24:32	00:00:24:30	0:00:06:05	00:00:00:02	00:00:06:18			00:00:24:32
21	19	20	264	Γιάννης Σαριδάκης Male, General	00:00:24:32	00:00:24:29	0:00:06:05	00:00:00:03		00:00:12:20	00:00:18:22	
22	20	21	139	Γιωργος Κυριακακης Male, General	00:00:24:34	00:00:24:30	0:00:06:07	00:00:00:04		00:00:12:03	00:00:18:21	
23	21	22	135	Ιωαννης Λυρωνης Male, General	00:00:25:31	00:00:25:29	0:00:07:04	00:00:00:02		00:00:12:16	00:00:18:58	
24	Bronze Medal	23	198	Lidia Voskalo Female, General	00:00:25:37	00:00:25:36	0:00:07:10	00:00:00:01		00:00:12:18	00:00:18:54	00:00:25:37
25	4	24	107	Γεωργια Κοντοειδη Female, General	00:00:25:42	00:00:25:42	0:00:07:15	00:00:00:00		00:00:12:22	00:00:19:00	00:00:25:42
26	5	25	177	Natalia Bendzel Female, General	00:00:26:11	00:00:26:10	0:00:07:44	00:00:00:01	00:00:06:03	00:00:12:45	00:00:19:38	00:00:26:11
27	22	26	257	Αντώνης Καλουρής Male, General	00:00:26:36	00:00:26:34	0:00:08:09	00:00:00:02	00:00:06:27	00:00:13:17	00:00:20:07	00:00:26:36
28	23	27	117	Νικολας Κουδουμας Male, General	00:00:26:55	00:00:26:54	0:00:08:28	00:00:00:01	00:00:06:04	00:00:13:05	00:00:20:11	00:00:26:55
29	6	28	189	Ραφαέλα Τριανταφύλλου Female, General	00:00:26:57	00:00:26:55	0:00:08:30	00:00:00:02	00:00:06:01	00:00:13:12	00:00:20:13	00:00:26:57
30	7	29	215	Ελένη Μιχαλιουδάκη Female, General	00:00:26:59	00:00:26:55	0:00:08:32	00:00:00:04	00:00:06:37	00:00:13:26	00:00:20:17	00:00:26:59
31	8	30	175	Daria Lange Female, General	00:00:27:31	00:00:27:30	0:00:09:04	00:00:00:01	00:00:05:58	00:00:13:12	00:00:20:15	00:00:27:31
32	9	2	217	Σαββίνα Βουλγαράκη Female, Unknown	00:00:27:52	00:00:27:50	0:00:09:25	00:00:00:02	00:00:07:01	00:00:14:02	00:00:20:59	00:00:27:52
33	10	31	216	Ελευθερία Τερεζάκη Female, General	00:00:28:14	00:00:28:10	0:00:09:47	00:00:00:04	00:00:06:38	00:00:13:32	00:00:20:58	00:00:28:14
34	24	32	102	Paweł Gajewski Male, General	00:00:28:29	00:00:28:23	0:00:10:02	00:00:00:06	00:00:07:30	00:00:16:25	00:00:22:27	00:00:28:29
35	25	33	103	Paweł Gajewski Male, General	00:00:28:30	00:00:28:24	0:00:10:03	00:00:00:06	00:00:07:29	00:00:16:22	00:00:22:28	00:00:28:30
36	26	34	201	George Pamteris Male, General	00:00:29:05	00:00:29:05	0:00:10:38	00:00:00:00	00:00:05:23	00:00:12:11	00:00:28:04	00:00:29:05
37	27	35	255	Εργοτέλης Χατζηγεωργίου Male, General	00:00:29:16	00:00:29:15	0:00:10:49	00:00:00:01	00:00:06:05	_	-	00:00:29:16
38	11	36	138	Ρωξανη Βασιλικακη Female, General	00:00:29:19	00:00:29:17	0:00:10:52	00:00:00:02	00:00:07:16	00:00:14:42	00:00:22:10	00:00:29:19
39	12	37	253	Flora Beti Female, General	00:00:31:00	00:00:30:59	0:00:12:33	00:00:00:01			00:00:23:08	00:00:31:00
40	13	38	132	Ειρηνη Βαλκανα Female, General	00:00:31:19	00:00:31:15	0:00:12:52	00:00:00:04		00:00:15:36	00:00:23:25	00:00:31:19
41	28	39	141	Πασχάλης Μιτσιβελης Male, General	00:00:31:28	00:00:31:26	0:00:13:01	00:00:00:02		00:00:15:15		
42	14	40	136	Εμμανουελα Τσαγκαρακη Female, General		00:00:31:36	0:00:13:11	00:00:00:02		00:00:15:27		
43	15	41	122	Irene Argiro Kouratora Female, General		00:00:31:53	0:00:13:11	00:00:00:02		00:00:15:27		
	16		200	-			0:00:13:57				00.00.24.00	
44		42		Miriam Panteri Female, General	00:00:32:24	00:00:32:22		00:00:00:02		00:00:20:46	-	00:00:32:24
45	17	43	197	Marta Swietochowska Female, General	00:00:32:29	00:00:32:29	0:00:14:02	00:00:00:00		00:00:14:47		
46	29	44	109	Αντωνης Μαρκακης Male, General	00:00:32:32		0:00:14:05	00:00:06:16		00:00:19:22		
47	30	45	137	Μανος Κυριακακης Male, General	00:00:33:07	00:00:33:03	0:00:14:40	00:00:00:04		00:00:15:49		
48	31	46	110	Γεώργιος Σαγιάς Male, General	00:00:33:20	00:00:33:19	0:00:14:53	00:00:00:01		00:00:16:12		
49	18	47	157	Εμμανουέλα Γεμιτζακη Female, General	00:00:33:28	00:00:33:28	0:00:15:01	00:00:00:00		00:00:15:39	00:00:24:47	
50	19	48	145	Nefeli Mazokopaki- Wojtaszek Female, General	00:00:33:46	00:00:33:43	0:00:15:19	00:00:00:03	00:00:07:28	00:00:15:23	00:00:24:20	
51	20	49	212	Gabriela Hajderanj Female, General	00:00:35:41	00:00:35:39	0:00:17:14	00:00:00:02	00:00:06:22	00:00:16:24	00:00:27:07	00:00:35:41
52	32	50	195	Παναγιώτης Μεταξάκης Male, General	00:00:36:02	00:00:35:57	0:00:17:35	00:00:00:05	00:00:08:55	00:00:18:03	00:00:27:18	00:00:36:02
53	21	51	144	Eleni Mazokopaki- Wojtaszek Female, General	00:00:36:22	00:00:36:19	0:00:17:55	00:00:00:03	00:00:08:16	00:00:18:06	00:00:27:24	00:00:36:22
54	22	52	147	Nefeli Mazokopaki- Wojtaszek Female, General	00:00:36:23	00:00:36:20	0:00:17:56	00:00:00:03	00:00:08:16	00:00:18:07	00:00:27:25	00:00:36:23
55	23	53	207	Xristiana Lekani Female, General	00:00:36:23	00:00:36:20	0:00:17:56	00:00:00:03	00:00:08:17	00:00:18:06	00:00:27:24	00:00:36:23
56	33	54	142	Emmanouil Mazokopakis Male, General	00:00:36:30	00:00:36:27	0:00:18:03	00:00:00:03	00:00:08:16	00:00:18:08	00:00:27:25	00:00:36:30